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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 74 Flyweight (51kg) PHUNTSHO KINLEY BHU

MANDENGBAM JADUMANI SINGH IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS UKR

PHI

KAZ

THA

ALG

SEMKO YULLIA

ROLANDO JOSE

SUIYENISH YERMEK

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON

SID ALI MOKRETARI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 75 Flyweight (51kg) JALILOV ASILBEK UZB

BADO AARON JUDE PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ABBAS RUS

CUB

IRQ

HUN

GUA

SERGEY KRUTASOV

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

BEKI PIROSKA

PASTOR EMERSON

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 76 Flyweight (51kg) MURATULY KENZHE KAZ

SHAFIEV MEHROJ TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SEMKO YULLIA PHI

JPN

GUA

EGY

LTU

ROLANDO JOSE

IGARASHI RIICHI

PASTOR EMERSON

MOSTAFA ABBAS

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 77 Flyweight (51kg) ERGESHOV BEKZAT KGZ

DOS SANTOS HENRIQUES SHEVANIO MALEF TLS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NASER FIRAS SUHAEL UAE

ALG

SRI

IRI

THA

ALAALI SULTAN

SID ALI MOKRETARI

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

ABBASZADEH MAIID

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 78 Bantamweight (54kg) ASHISH IND

OYUN-ERDENE ENKHSAIKHAN MGL BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ABAIKHAN DINMUKHAMED INA

LTU

TJK

LAT

PHI

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

MEHROI UMAROV

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ROLANDO JOSE

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 79 Bantamweight (54kg) JARA FLINT PHI

ORAZBAYEV ALISHER TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN HUO PENGXIANG JOR

UKR

NEP

EGY

ALG

SHEHADA MALEK

SEMKO YULLIA

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

MOSTAFA ABBAS

SID ALI MOKRETARI

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 80 Bantamweight (54kg) NORTOJIEV KHUJANAZAR UZB

ALIMZHANOV ELISTAN KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY KRUTASOV CUB

LTU

IND

IRQ

GUA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SHANDIL SURINDER

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

PASTOR EMERSON

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 81 Bantamweight (54kg) ALTYNBEK NURSULTAN KAZ

KADHIM KARRAR HAYEDR IRQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE UKR

IRI

JPN

HUN

CHN

SEMKO YULLIA

ABBASZADEH MAIID

IGARASHI RIICHI

BEKI PIROSKA

HUO PENGXIANG

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 82 Featherweight (57kg) ESHISH AWOS JOR

SABYR YERBOLAT KAZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI ARUNA KATUGAMBALA INA

GUA

EGY

NEP

UAE

POHAN MUHAMMAND

PASTOR EMERSON

MOSTAFA ABBAS

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

ALAALI SULTAN

18:20

19:19

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

10 83 Featherweight (57kg) RAKHIMOV KHUSRAVKHON TJK

NGUYEN DUY ANH VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS LEONIDS IRQ

JPN

RUS

PHI

IND

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

IGARASHI RIICHI

SERGEY KRUTASOV

ROLANDO JOSE

SHANDIL SURINDER

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 84 Featherweight (57kg) BAYATI NIMA IRI

DORJNYAMBUU GANBOLD MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ WILFREDO HUN

LAT

KAZ

CHN

ALG

BEKI PIROSKA

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ABAIKHAN DINMUKHAMED

HUO PENGXIANG

SID ALI MOKRETARI

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 85 Featherweight (57kg) BAKHTIYOROV AYUBKHON UZB

NIKHIL IND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA GINTARAS INA

UKR

EGY

PHI

IRI

POHAN MUHAMMAND

SEMKO YULLIA

MOSTAFA ABBAS

ROLANDO JOSE

ABBASZADEH MAIID

28:28

26:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 86 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) AL-SARRAY ALI QASIM IRQ

FAJARDO MARK ASHLEY PHI BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARIF JPN

CHN

UAE

KAZ

THA

IGARASHI RIICHI

HUO PENGXIANG

ALAALI SULTAN

MANAP TILEK

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 87 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) TANKAY YERASYL KAZ

MATYAKUBOV AZIZBEK TKM

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY KRUTASOV EGY

IRQ

SRI

GUA

ALG

MOSTAFA ABBAS

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

PASTOR EMERSON

SID ALI MOKRETARI

9:10

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 88 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) AJAY KUMAR IND

DAMDINDORJ PUREVDORJ MGL

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON KAZ

TKM

JOR

UAE

LTU

SUIYENISH YERMEK

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

SHEHADA MALEK

ALAALI SULTAN

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 89 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) PISHRO AMIRHOSSEIN IRI

MADAMINOV ABDULLOH UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR EMERSON CUB

HUN

ALG

JPN

IND

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

BEKI PIROSKA

SID ALI MOKRETARI

IGARASHI RIICHI

SHANDIL SURINDER

25:29

25:29

25:29

25:29

25:29
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RED

BLUE

17 90 Light Middleweight (71kg) ANKUSH IND

LEE JU SANG KOR

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR KAZ

IRI

PHI

IRQ

UKR

YERALIVEV AIDAMIR

ABBASZADEH MAIID

ROLANDO JOSE

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

SEMKO YULLIA

19:19

20:18

19:19

20:18

19:19

RED

BLUE

18 91 Light Middleweight (71kg) FARDIN KHALIFEHLOU EISA IRI

AKKALYKOV SABIRZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA POHAN MUHAMMAND UAE

ALG

HUN

RUS

EGY

ALAALI SULTAN

SID ALI MOKRETARI

BEKI PIROSKA

SERGEY KRUTASOV

MOSTAFA ABBAS

26:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

19 92 Light Middleweight (71kg) SAINCHULUUN JAVKHLANBAYAR MGL

MAKHKAMOV DOVUD TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAIID CHN

NEP

GUA

IND

JOR

HUO PENGXIANG

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

PASTOR EMERSON

SHANDIL SURINDER

SHEHADA MALEK

26:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

20 93 Light Middleweight (71kg) BAKHRIDDINOV MURODBEK UZB

KADAMDUAN RATTAPOL THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALG SID ALI MOKRETARI PHI

IRQ

LAT

GUA

EGY

ROLANDO JOSE

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

HANEVICS LEONIDS

PASTOR EMERSON

MOSTAFA ABBAS

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 94 Light Heavyweight (80kg) DHRUV SINGH IND

NURCHIYEV ARSLAN TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR SHEHADA MALEK ALG

JPN

RUS

LAT

UAE

SID ALI MOKRETARI

IGARASHI RIICHI

SERGEY KRUTASOV

HANEVICS LEONIDS

ALAALI SULTAN

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 95 Light Heavyweight (80kg) ERKINBOEV FAZLIDDIN UZB

STYBALDY UULU SAGYN KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SEMKO YULLIA GUA

IRQ

HUN

PHI

IRI

PASTOR EMERSON

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

BEKI PIROSKA

ROLANDO JOSE

ABBASZADEH MAIID

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 96 Light Heavyweight (80kg) HAITOV SHAHBOZ TJK

ZHAKPEKOV YERASYL KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE ALAALI SULTAN INA

PHI

LAT

CUB

UKR

POHAN MUHAMMAND

ROLANDO JOSE

HANEVICS LEONIDS

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SEMKO YULLIA

27:29

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

24 97 Heavyweight (92kg) TOKTOSUN UULU BAKYT KGZ

BATYRBEK BEKNUR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA ABBAS JPN

HUN

IRI

LTU

RUS

IGARASHI RIICHI

BEKI PIROSKA

ABBASZADEH MAIID

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

SERGEY KRUTASOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

25 98 Heavyweight (92kg) ASHAN REZIBIEKE CHN

SHOHRATGELDIYEV ARTYKMAMMET TKM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR GUA

SRI

CUB

UKR

UAE

PASTOR EMERSON

ARUNA KATUGAMBALA

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SEMKO YULLIA

ALAALI SULTAN

29:24

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

26 99 Minimumweight (w48kg) TAMANG SUSMA NEP

SODON-OD BINDERIYA MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BURKITBAVEV ARMAN JPN

HUN

TJK

RUS

CHN

IGARASHI RIICHI

BEKI PIROSKA

MEHROI UMAROV

SERGEY KRUTASOV

HUO PENGXIANG

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

27 100 Minimumweight (w48kg) BOLAT AKBOTA KAZ

GUDDI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SERGEY KRUTASOV UKR

PHI

NEP

JOR

THA

SEMKO YULLIA

ROLANDO JOSE

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

SHEHADA MALEK

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 101 Minimumweight (w48kg) PHAM THI QUYNH ANH VIE

CHEE WANN SGP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH YERMEK JPN

CUB

LTU

IRQ

NEP

IGARASHI RIICHI

VAZQUEZ WILFREDO

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

MAINALEE DHAN KUMAR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

29 102 Minimumweight (w48kg) CHAINARONG LALITA THA

FOZILOVA FARZONA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR EMERSON JOR

LAT

IND

UKR

RUS

SHEHADA MALEK

HANEVICS LEONIDS

SHANDIL SURINDER

SEMKO YULLIA

SERGEY KRUTASOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

30 103 Flyweight (w52kg) KAZAKOVA FERUZA UZB

YOKUBOVA FARIZA TJK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI RIICHI THA

CHN

UAE

IRQ

ALG

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOASON

HUO PENGXIANG

ALAALI SULTAN

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

SID ALI MOKRETARI

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

31 104 Featherweight (w57kg) NGUYEN HUYEN TRAN VIE

SAKYSH ANEL KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BEKI PIROSKA RUS

LTU

INA

UAE

PHI

SERGEY KRUTASOV

SNIUKSTA GINTARAS

POHAN MUHAMMAND

ALAALI SULTAN

ROLANDO JOSE

27:30

26:30

25:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

32 105 Featherweight (w57kg) POONAM IND

KANG HYENE CARNEIRO KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR SEMKO YULLIA KGZ

CHN

KAZ

TKM

IRQ

AITIYEV ABDUMALIK

HUO PENGXIANG

SUIYENISH YERMEK

MERETNYYAZOV ISHANGULY

NASER FIRAS SUHAEL

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25
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LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points
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